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         LITTLE LAMB CLASS
            





Assessor’s Sheet
Club: ______________________
  Date: ____________

Assessor’s Name: _______________________

	
	Basic
	My God
	My Self
	My Family
	My World
	Folder

Complete
	Extra

Awards

	
	
	God’s plan to save me
	God’s message to me
	God’s power in my life
	I am Special
	I can make wise choices
	I can care for my body
	I have a family
	Families care for each other
	My family helps me care for myself
	The world of friends
	The world of other people
	The world of nature
	
	

	
	Recite the adventurer Pleadge
	Story listening I award
	Woolly lamb award
	Days of creation story chart
	Tell an adult one story of creation
	My friend Jesus award
	Or Little boy Jesus award
	Family worship time record
	Ask parent, what is their favourite day of creation
	Bible friend award
	Finger play award
	Sharing  award
	Healthy foods award
	My family award
	Special helper award
	Healthy me award
	Creation  award
	Community helper award
	Complete at least 2 Little lamb nature awards
	( (
	

	Names
	1
	2
	2
	1
	2
	1
	2
	1
	2
	3
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


E – Evidence

  N – No Evidence
               I – Incomplete
